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PEDIGREE CHART

on chart no.

30 JUL 1996 Chart

16 Joseph John ALSTON-
1 AFN: V2L7-S0

— BORN: 1702

AFN^Ancestra] File Nuffiber

2 David ALSTON-
AFN: V2I.G-/1
BORN: 1776

MAR.:

DIED:

1 Frances ALSTON—
AFN; V2LL-DF
BORN: 1801

MAR.;

Dib:
, South Carolina
12 Jul 1857
Jackson Co., Georgia

SPOUSE
Abraham GARRETT

AFN: V21I.-C8

BORN: 1796

DIED: 1882
. , GNinnett Co., Georgia

3 Susanna STROTHER-
AFN: V2LG-86
BORN: (1776]

DIED:

8 Philip ALSTON (Col.
AFN: V2L8-9J
BORN: 1740

MAR. :
4 John ALSTON—

AFN: V2LC-3W
BORN: (1767)

17 Elizabeth CHANCY-
AFN: V2L7-M4
BORN: [1702J

MAR.

DIED

5 Mary BOYD
AFN: V2Li;-43
BORN: [1767]

DIED:

AFN:
BORN

MAR.

DIED

OIED: 28 Oct 1791
A,,, Georgia

9 Temperance SMITH-
AFN: V2L8-BP
BORN: [1740]

DIED: Abt 1789

10

11

12

13

AFN:
BORN

MAR.

DIED

AFN:
BORN:

DIED:

AFN:
BORN

MAR.

DIED

AFN:
BORN:

DIED;

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

14

1 AFN:
1BORN: 29

j MAR.:
AFN: I DIED:
BORN: 1

1
1
1 30

DIED:

AFN:
BORN:

AFN:
BORN:

AFN:
BORN:

AFN:
BORN:

AFN:
BORN:

AFN:
BORN:

AFN:
BORN:

AFN:
BORN:

AFN:
BORN:

AFN:
BORN:

AFN:
BORN:

AFN:
BORN:

AFN:


